Attachment B (v)

SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 1999 (as at 9 March 2004)

School Name

NEW SOUTH WALES

All Saints Greek Orthodox Grammar School -
Belmore Campus

Bega Valley Christian College

Bowral Rudolf Steiner School

Cape Byron Rudolf Steiner School
Caroline Chisholm College

Carroll College Broulee

Central Coast Adventist School
Christadelphian Heritage College Sydney Inc
lllawarra Christian School - Albion Park
Campus

Kindalin Christian School

La Salle College

Lake Macquarie Christian College
McCarthy Catholic College

Mount St Joseph Milperra

Murwillumbah Christian College

Noor Al Houda Islamic College

Oxford Falls Grammar School

St Andrew's Christian Community School
St Dominic's College

St Joseph's Catholic College

St Philomena's School

The Armidale Waldorf School

The Cathedral School

VICTORIA

Chairo Christian School

Gippsland Christian College

Hillcrest Christian College

King Khalid Islamic College of Victoria (Inc)
King Khalid Islamic College - Coburg Campus
Lighthouse Christian College

Newhaven College

Northside Christian College

St Andrews Christian College

St Thomas Aquinas College

The King David School

Waverley Christian College

QUEENSLAND

Columba Catholic College
Cooloola Christian College
Marist College Emerald
Redeemer Lutheran College
St Joseph's School

Trinity College

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Australian Islamic College (North of the River)
Carey Baptist College

Geraldton Grammar School

Living Waters Lutheran College

Maranatha Christian College

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Crossways Lutheran School, Ceduna
Portside Christian School

St Francis de Sales College

TASMANIA
Giant Steps Tasmania
Oakwood Education Trust

NORTHERN TERRITORY
St Joseph's College

Address

31 Forsyth St
Lot 602 Princes Highway

Cnr Centennial & Kirkham Rds

Balraith Lane

Garswood Road

2494 George Bass Drive
Penrose Crescent

110 Cross Creek

Calderwood & North Macquarie

Rds

206 East Wilchard Road
544 Chapel Rd

83A Fassifern Road
Mackellar Street

273 Horsley Road

Jack Williams Place

2B Third Avenue

1078 Oxford Falls Road
Cnr Oliver & Prince Streets
54-74 Gascoigne Street
Russell Drysdale St
Boston Street

278 Rockvale Road
37-39 Victoria Street

Balfour Road

Cnr Well and Sherrin Streets
500 Soldiers Road

56 Bakers Road

653 Sydney Road
927-937 Springvale Rd
Boys' Home Rd

31 McLeans Rd

333 Burwood Highway
1 Tynong Road
517-519 Orrong Rd
1248 High Street Rd

Flinders Highway
College Road Southside
Jeppesen Drive

745 Rochedale Road
112 High St

4 Archer Street

Cleveland Street
Lot 1 Wright Road
134 George Road
176 Currie Street
Gnangara Dr

4 Smith Road
1 Causeway Rd
Springs Road

35 West Church St
6 Timsbury Road

Cnr Maluka Road & Chambers

Suburb

Belmore

Bega

Bowral
Ewingsdale
Glenmore Park
Broulee

Erina

Kemps Creek

Albion Park

Castlereagh
Bankstown
Fassifern
Emu Plains
Milperra
Dungay
Condell Park
Oxford Falls
Grafton
Kingswood
Gosford East
Moree
Armidale
Grafton

Drouin
Morwell
Clyde North
North Coburg
Coburg
Keysborough
Newhaven
Bundoora
Burwood
Tynong
Armadale
Wantirna South

Charters Towers
Gympie

Emerald
Rochedale
Stanthorpe
Gladstone

Dianella
Forrestdale
Geraldton
Warnbro
Waikiki

Ceduna
Ethelton
Mount Barker

Deloraine
Glenorchy

Katherine

P/Code Extension To

2192

2550
2576
2481
2745
2537
2250
2171

2527

2749
2200
2283
2750
2214
2484
2200
2100
2460
2747
2250
2400
2350
2460

3818
3840
3978
3058
3058
3173
3925
3083
3125
3813
3143
3152

4820
4570
4720
4123
4380
4680

6059
6112
6530
6169
6169

5690
5015
5251

7304
7010

0850

Senior Secondary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Junior & Senior
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Primary & Senior
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Primary

Junior & Senior
Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Junior & Senior

Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Junior Secondary





