SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 1999 (as at 9 March 2004)

SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 1999 (as at 9 March 2004)				
School Name	Address	Suburb	P/Code	Extension To
NEW SOUTH WALES				
All Saints Greek Orthodox Grammar School - Belmore Campus	31 Forsyth St	Belmore	2192	Senior Secondary
Bega Valley Christian College	Lot 602 Princes Highway	Bega	2550	Senior Secondary
Bowral Rudolf Steiner School	Cnr Centennial & Kirkham Rds	Bowral	2576	Junior Secondary
Cape Byron Rudolf Steiner School	Balraith Lane	Ewingsdale	2481	Senior Secondary
Caroline Chisholm College	Garswood Road	Glenmore Park	2745	Senior Secondary
Carroll College Broulee	2494 George Bass Drive	Broulee	2537	Senior Secondary
Central Coast Adventist School	Penrose Crescent	Erina Kompo Grook	2250	Senior Secondary
Christadelphian Heritage College Sydney Inc Illawarra Christian School - Albion Park	110 Cross Creek Calderwood & North Macquarie	Kemps Creek	2171	Senior Secondary
Campus	Rds	Albion Park	2527	Senior Secondary
Kindalin Christian School	206 East Wilchard Road	Castlereagh	2749	Junior Secondary
La Salle College	544 Chapel Rd	Bankstown	2200	Senior Secondary
Lake Macquarie Christian College	83A Fassifern Road	Fassifern	2283	Junior Secondary
McCarthy Catholic College	Mackellar Street	Emu Plains	2750	Junior Secondary
Mount St Joseph Milperra	273 Horsley Road	Milperra	2214	Senior Secondary
Murwillumbah Christian College	Jack Williams Place	Dungay	2484	Junior Secondary
Noor Al Houda Islamic College	2B Third Avenue	Condell Park	2200	Senior Secondary
Oxford Falls Grammar School	1078 Oxford Falls Road	Oxford Falls	2100	Junior Secondary
St Andrew's Christian Community School	Cnr Oliver & Prince Streets	Grafton	2460	Junior Secondary
St Dominic's College	54-74 Gascoigne Street	Kingswood Gosford East	2747 2250	Senior Secondary
St Joseph's Catholic College St Philomena's School	Russell Drysdale St Boston Street	Moree	2230	Senior Secondary Junior Secondary
The Armidale Waldorf School	278 Rockvale Road	Armidale	2400 2350	Junior Secondary
The Cathedral School	37-39 Victoria Street	Grafton	2350	Junior Secondary
		Clanon	2100	canier eccondary
VICTORIA		_		
Chairo Christian School	Balfour Road	Drouin	3818	Junior & Senior
Gippsland Christian College	Cnr Well and Sherrin Streets	Morwell	3840	Junior Secondary
Hillcrest Christian College	500 Soldiers Road	Clyde North	3978	Senior Secondary
King Khalid Islamic College of Victoria (Inc)	56 Bakers Road	North Coburg	3058	Senior Secondary
King Khalid Islamic College - Coburg Campus Lighthouse Christian College	653 Sydney Road	Coburg Keysborough	3058 3173	Primary Social Secondary
Newhaven College	927-937 Springvale Rd Boys' Home Rd	Newhaven	3925	Senior Secondary Primary
Northside Christian College	31 McLeans Rd	Bundoora	3083	Senior Secondary
St Andrews Christian College	333 Burwood Highway	Burwood	3125	Junior Secondary
St Thomas Aquinas College	1 Tynong Road	Tynong	3813	Primary & Senior
The King David School	517-519 Orrong Rd	Armadale	3143	Senior Secondary
Waverley Christian College	1248 High Street Rd	Wantirna South	3152	Senior Secondary
QUEENSLAND				
Columba Catholic College	Flinders Highway	Charters Towers	4820	Primary
Cooloola Christian College	College Road Southside	Gympie	4570	Junior & Senior
Marist College Emerald	Jeppesen Drive	Emerald	4720	Senior Secondary
Redeemer Lutheran College	745 Rochedale Road	Rochedale	4123	Primary
St Joseph's School	112 High St	Stanthorpe	4380	Senior Secondary
Trinity College	4 Archer Street	Gladstone	4680	Junior & Senior
WESTERN AUSTRALIA				
Australian Islamic College (North of the River)	Cleveland Street	Dianella	6059	Senior Secondary
Carey Baptist College	Lot 1 Wright Road	Forrestdale	6112	Primary
Geraldton Grammar School	134 George Road	Geraldton	6530	Senior Secondary
Living Waters Lutheran College	176 Currie Street	Warnbro	6169	Junior Secondary
Maranatha Christian College	Gnangara Dr	Waikiki	6169	Senior Secondary
SOUTH AUSTRALIA				
Crossways Lutheran School, Ceduna	4 Smith Road	Ceduna	5690	Junior Secondary
Portside Christian School	1 Causeway Rd	Ethelton	5030	Junior Secondary
St Francis de Sales College	Springs Road	Mount Barker	5251	Junior Secondary
TASMANIA				
Giant Steps Tasmania	35 West Church St	Deloraine	7304	Junior Secondary
Oakwood Education Trust	6 Timsbury Road	Glenorchy	7010	Senior Secondary
		,		
NORTHERN TERRITORY	Cor Maluka Pood & Chambers	Kathorino	0850	lunior Secondary
St Joseph's College	Cnr Maluka Road & Chambers	Katherine	0850	Junior Secondary